
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
N 199.30 FT FOR POB, RUN W 420 F
E 420 FT, S 212.35 FT TO POB.

LYNCH WOODROW P III
1186 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08586-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

20417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/16/2017 BC 2.04 30,600 0 0 30,600
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HX HB 50,722

53,141
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0

193,626

1195/2255 6/02/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNA Y LYNCH

WOODROW P LYNCH III

0889/1044 10/04/1999 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W P SR & ANNA LYNCH

WOODROW P LYNCH III
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28176 M H 375 10/28/2009

2000HX Base Yr

1186 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,160 113.9000 107.07 231,271 2010 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 141,075

2,160 2,160 141,075

BAS= W72 S30 E72 N30$.

BAS

72

30

72

30

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

12,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,600


